Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H12000265095 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONS

Account Number: 110432003053

Phone Fax Number : (561)694-8107 : (561)694-1639

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. ILG Management, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

J. SAULSBERRY -**£**XAMINER

NOV 7 2012

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ILG MANAGEMENT, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.I.,C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTIÇLE II - Address:	,	
The mailing address and street address of t	he principal office of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
6262 SUNSET DRIVE, PH	6262 SUNSET DRIVE, PH	
MIAMI, FL 33143	MIAMI, FL 33143	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Registered Agent. You must designate an individ	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of CORPORATE CREATIONS	Registered Agent. You must designate an individ	ual or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of CORPORATE CREATIONS	Registered Agent. You must designate an individ	ual or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of CORPORATE CREATIONS	Registered Agent. You must designate an individent the registered agent are: NETWORK INC. Varne	VALLAHA
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of CORPORATE CREATIONS 11380 PROSPERITY FARM	Registered Agent. You must designate an individent the registered agent are: NETWORK INC. Varne	ual or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of CORPORATE CREATIONS 11380 PROSPERITY FARM	Registered Agent. You must designate an individe the registered agent are: NETWORK INC. Name S ROAD #221E et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	VALLAHA
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of CORPORATE CREATIONS 11380 PROSPERITY FARM Florida street PALM BEACH GARD	Registered Agent. You must designate an individe the registered agent are: NETWORK INC. Name S ROAD #221E et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	2012 NOV -6 SECRETARY O

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM	MANAGEMENT ACQUISITION HOLDINGS, LLC	
	6262 SUNSET DRIVE	
	MIAMI, FL 33143	
MGR .	JEANETTE E. MARBERT	
	6262 SUNSET DRIVE	
	MIAMI, FL 33143	
MGR	MILLIAMA L. LIADOZEV	
man	WILLIAM L. HARVEY 6262 SUNSET DRIVE	
	MIAMI, FL 33143	
MGR	IDINIA CALEA	
MGK	JOHN A. GALEA 6262 SUNSET DRIVE	
	MIAMI, FL 33143	
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the d	ate of filing:	
•	be specific and cannot be more than five business days	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	SECRET WOV	š
	xelf.	-1
Signature of a member of	or an author ed representative of a member.	-
constitutes an affirmation under the I am aware that any false information constitutes a third degree felony as william L, HARVEY, MANAG	EER OF MANAGEMENT ACQUISITION HOLDINGS, LLC] ,2
Турс	d or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)